K. J. Somaiya College of Science and Commerce

Master of Science (Statistics - By Papers) Sem Il (7 Point)
Register - April-2019

Somaiya Vidyavihar

Page No :1

Seat No

18-17343

18-17344

18-17345

18-17346

Candidate's Name Courses

GITAYE DINESH

HARISHCHANDRA TARAMATI

/HINUKALE SWAPNALI
TUKARAM SUNITA

HUSSAIN DAWOOD TARIQ

NAJMA

/JERE ADITI GOPALKRISHA

PRATIBHA

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

MUAN [4]
32
34
66

24

MUAN [4]
29
31
60
A
6
24

MUAN [4]
30
27
57
B
5
20

MUAN [4]
ABF
ABF
ABF

F
1
F

THYPO [4]
30
35
65
A
6
24

THYPO [4]
29
35
64
A
6
24

THYPO [4]
36
28
64
A
6
24

THYPO [4]
ABF
ABF
ABF

F
1
F

DEXP [4]
34
37
71
o}
7
28

DEXP [4]
34
38
72
0
7
28

DEXP [4]
33
27
60
A
6
24

DEXP [4]
ABF
ABF
ABF

F
1
F

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], NccorNss:[#],0.5042:[@],0.5043:[@ ],0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

LM 11 [4]
29
36
65
A
6
24

LM 11 [4]
31
39
70
o)
7
28

LM 11 [4]
29
31
60
A
6
24

LM 11 [4]
ABF
ABF
ABF

F
1
F

STPR1 [4]

68

68 @2
0]
7

28

STPR1 [4]

65
65
A
6
24

STPR1 [4]

62
62

24

STPR1 [4]

ABF
ABF
F
1
F

STPR2 [4]

65
65
A
6
24

STPR2 [4]

59
59
B
5
20

STPR2 [4]

45
a5

12

STPR2 [4]

ABF
ABF
F
1
F

Result
TOTAL[24]
125 GPA: 6.33
275 Remark: Successful
400 @2 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
152
TOTAL[24]
123 GPA: 6.17
267 Remark: Successful
390 Grade: A
Credits: 24
148
TOTAL[24]
128 GPA: 5.33
220 Remark: Successful
348 Grade: B
Credits: 24
128
TOTAL[24]
AB GPA: 0.00
AB Remark: Absent
AB Grade: F
Credits: 0
F



K. J. Somaiya College of Science and Commerce

Master of Science (Statistics - By Papers) Sem Il (7 Point)
Register - April-2019

Somaiya Vidyavihar

Page No :2

Seat No

18-17347

18-17348

18-17349

18-17350

Candidate's Name Courses

/KAMBLE SNEHA SHAMRAO
SMITA

/KHADE SANGITA
RAMCHANDRA SUNANDA

/KODAM SPANDANA
SATYANARAYANA PADMA

/MAHAJAN TWINKAL
BHIMRAO LATA

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

MUAN [4]
ABF
ABF
ABF

F
1
F

MUAN [4]
27
41
68 @2
0
7
28

MUAN [4]
32
30
62
A
6
24

MUAN [4]
36
44
80
0
7
28

THYPO [4]
ABF
ABF
ABF

F
1
F

THYPO [4]
31
40
71
0
7
28

THYPO [4]
30
33
63
A
6
24

THYPO [4]
34
48
82
0
7
28

DEXP [4]
ABF
ABF
ABF

F
1
F

DEXP [4]
35
42
77
0
7
28

DEXP [4]
34
25
59
B
5
20

DEXP [4]
35
39
74
0
7
28

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], NccorNss:[#],0.5042:[@],0.5043: [ @ ],0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

LM 11 [4]
AB F
ABF
ABF

F
1
F

LM 11 [4]
31
44
75

7
28

LM 11 [4]
29
34
63
A
6
24

LM 11 [4]
31
37
68 @2
o)
7
28

STPR1 [4]

ABF
AB F
=
1
F

STPR1 [4]

67

67 @3
0]
7

28

STPR1 [4]

59
59
B
5
20

STPR1 [4]

78
78
0]
7
28

STPR2 [4]

ABF
ABF
E
1
E

STPR2 [4]

71
71
0]
7
28

STPR2 [4]

65
65
A
6
24

STPR2 [4]

89
89
0]
7
28

Result
TOTAL[24]
AB GPA: 0.00
AB Remark: Absent
AB Grade: F
Credits: 0
F
TOTAL[24]
124 GPA: 7.00
305 Remark: Successful
429 @5 Grade: O
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
168
TOTAL[24]
125 GPA: 5.67
246 Remark: Successful
371 Grade: B
Credits: 24
136
TOTAL[24]
136 GPA: 7.00
335 Remark: Successful
471 @2 Grade: O
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
168
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Page No :3

Seat No Candidate's Name Courses
Int
Ext
MAMANIA SIDDHARTH Total
18-17351 SHAILESH DEENA Grade
GP
CG
Int
Ext
NAIK ADITYA SAKHARAM Total
18-17353  sAnvoGITA Grade
GP
CG
Int
Ext
NETHI NAGARAJAN SEKAR Total
18-17354  \1ADHAVI Grade
GP
CG
Int
Ext
/QURAISHI KISMATUNNISA Total
18-17355 JAMEEL AHMED NAZIMA Grade
BEGUM
GP
CG

MUAN [4]
26
24
50
C
4
16

MUAN [4]
28
30
58
B
5
20

MUAN [4]
28
30
58
B
5
20

MUAN [4]
33
42
75
0
7
28

THYPO [4]
29
24
53
C
4
16

THYPO [4]
28
37
65
A
6
24

THYPO [4]
27
37
64
A
6
24

THYPO [4]
30
44
74
0
7
28

DEXP [4]
32
20 *
52
C
4
16

DEXP [4]
34
33
67 @3
0
7
28

DEXP [4]
32
29
61
A
6
24

DEXP [4]
37
57
94
o}
7
28

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], NccorNss:[#],0.5042:[@],0.5043: [ @ ],0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

LM 11 [4]
29
24
53
C
4
16

LM 11 [4]
27
36
63
A
6
24

LM 11 [4]
32
39
71
o)
7
28

LM 11 [4]
33
56
89

28

STPR1 [4]

72
72
0]
7
28

STPR1 [4]

74
74
0
7
28

STPR1 [4]

76
76
0]
7
28

STPR1 [4]

81
81
0]
7
28

STPR2 [4]

74
74
(0]
7
28

STPR2 [4]

76
76
(0]
7
28

STPR2 [4]

85
85
(0]
7
28

STPR2 [4]

94
94
o}
7
28

Result

TOTAL[24]

116 GPA: 5.00

238 Remark: Successful

354 Grade: B
Credits: 24
* 0.5045A

120

TOTAL[24]

117 GPA: 6.33

286 Remark: Successful

403 @3 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A

152

TOTAL[24]

119 GPA: 6.33

296 Remark: Successful

415 Grade: A
Credits: 24

152

TOTAL[24]

133 GPA: 7.00

374 Remark: Successful

507 Grade: O
Credits: 24

168



K. J. Somaiya College of Science and Commerce

Master of Science (Statistics - By Papers) Sem Il (7 Point)
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Somaiya Vidyavihar

Page No :4

Seat No

18-17356

18-17357

18-17358

18-17359

Candidate's Name Courses

/SAHANI SHITAL
MAKARDWAJ MANISHA

SANSARE VINIT VIKRANT
VIBHAVARI

/SHINDE ROHINI
BALASAHEB SEEMA

SINGH ANURAG
KRISHNAKUMAR GAYATRI

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

MUAN [4]
29
30
59
B
5
20

MUAN [4]
32
37
69 @1
0
7
28

MUAN [4]
32
32
64
A
6
24

MUAN [4]
29
31
60

24

THYPO [4]
33
42
75
o}
7
28

THYPO [4]
33
42
75
0
7
28

THYPO [4]
31
39
70
0
7
28

THYPO [4]
31
32
63
A
6
24

DEXP [4]
30
33
63
A
6
24

DEXP [4]
36
46
82
0
7
28

DEXP [4]
35
37
72
o}
7
28

DEXP [4]
32
32
64
A
6
24

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], NccorNss:[#],0.5042:[@],0.5043: [ @ ],0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

LM 11 [4]
27
34
61
A
6
24

LM 11 [4]
27
34
61
A
6
24

LM 11 [4]
28
32
60
A
6
24

LM 11 [4]
30
40
70

28

STPR1 [4]

72
72
0]
7
28

STPR1 [4]

73
73
0]
7
28

STPR1 [4]

64
64
A
6
24

STPR1 [4]

74
74
0
7
28

STPR2 [4]

52
52
C
4
16

STPR2 [4]

91
91
(0]
7
28

STPR2 [4]

79
79
(0]
7
28

STPR2 [4]

84
84
o}
7
28

Result

TOTAL[24]

119 GPA: 5.83

263 Remark: Successful

382 Grade: B
Credits: 24

140

TOTAL[24]

128 GPA: 6.83

323 Remark: Successful

451 @1 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A

164

TOTAL[24]

126 GPA: 6.50

283 Remark: Successful

409 Grade: A
Credits: 24

156

TOTAL[24]

122 GPA: 6.50

293 Remark: Successful

415 Grade: A
Credits: 24

156
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Page No :5

Seat No Candidate's Name Courses

Int
Ext
/SUMBRE AISHWARYA Total
PRADEEP SUSHMA Grade
GP
CG

18-17360

Int
Ext
/TRIGUNAYAT SUMONA Total
KRISHNA KUMAR SHAILAJA | Grade
GP
CG

18-17361

Int
Ext
/YADAV PUJA LALSAHEB Total
SHAMA Grade
GP
CG

18-17362

MUAN [4]
31
34
65
A
6
24

MUAN [4]
28
33
61

6
24

MUAN [4]
26
27
53
C
4
16

THYPO [4]
32
40
72
o}
7
28

THYPO [4]
29
44
73
0
7
28

THYPO [4]
28
29
57
B
5
20

DEXP [4]
35
44
79
o}
7
28

DEXP [4]
31
30
61
A
6
24

DEXP [4]
30
36
66
A
6
24

Examiner's Gracing : [A ], NccorNss: [#],0.5042:[@],0.5043: [ @ ],0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

LM 11 [4]
30
52
82
o)
7
28

LM 11 [4]
28
36
64
A
6
24

LM 11 [4]
29
38
67
A
6
24

STPR1 [4]

74
74
0]
7
28

STPR1 [4]

73
73
0]
7
28

STPR1 [4]

72
72
0]
7
28

STPR2 [4]

81
81
(0]
7
28

STPR2 [4]

72
72
(0]
7
28

STPR2 [4]

18 F
18 F
F
1
F

Result

TOTAL[24]

128 GPA: 6.83

325 Remark: Successful

453 Grade: A
Credits: 24

164

TOTAL[24]

116 GPA: 6.50

288 Remark: Successful

404 Grade: A
Credits: 24

156

TOTAL[24]

113 GPA: 0.00

220 Remark: UnSucces..

333 Grade: F
Credits: 20

112



